The MAP Optical Power Meter (mOPM-C1) module extends
the optical power measurement capability of the MAP
series by offering four grades of optical performance in
panel-mount or remote-head configurations with 1, 2, or
4 inputs per module. Designed with 4 unique performance
ranges, versions are available for all applications. Models
with 110 dBm dynamic range are complimented by versions
that support 26 dBm input power.

10  Optical Power Meter (mOPM-C1)
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Panel-Mount Sensor Option
Single channel MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMxxxx
Dual channel MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMxxxx
Quad channel MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMxxxx
Remote Head Base Cassette
Single channel remote interface cassette MOPM-C1RH1
Dual channel remote interface cassette MOPM-C1RH2
Quad channel remote interface cassette MOPM-C1RH4
Remote Head Option
2mm InGaAs general purpose head cassette MOPM-C1RHGP
2mm InGaAs high power remote head MOPM-C1RHHP
2mm InGaAs PCT system remote head MOPM-C1RHPCT
3mm InGaAs Premium purpose remote head MOPM-C1RHPP
Si Detector remote head mOPM-C1RHSP
Integrated Remote Head Options
Integrated premium performance remote head MOPM-C1RHIS
Integrated PCT system remote head MOPM-C1RHIP
Applications
Optical scope licensed super application for MOPM-B1 and mOPM-C1 power meters MSUP-OPMSCOPE
Optical scope licensed super application for mOPM-C1 cassettes MSUP-300A-OPMSCOPE
Sample Configurations for Panel Mount
Type of Detector Single Channel Dual Channel Quad Channel
General Purpose MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMGP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMGP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMGP
High Power MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMHP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMHP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMHP
Premium Performance MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMPP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMPP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMPP
Ultra Performance MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMUP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMUP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMUP
Silicon Detector mOPM-C1PMH1-MPMSP mOPM-C1PMH2-MPMSP mOPM-C1PMH4-MPMSP
Shown: mOPM-C1 module and remote head with module.
Note: All mOPM-C1 come with 1, 2, or 4 SC (AC903), LC (AC918), or FC (AC901) detector adaptors.
viavisolutions.com